
BOOKING DETAILS 
BOOKING@PGSPORTSACADEMY.COM

ELITE PROGRAM PACKAGES
Stay in Marbella at a Private Apartment

PACKAGE INCLUDED
28 NIGHTS ACCOMODATION IN 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
PRE PROGRAM INTERVIEW
BODY SCREENING BY FITNESS COACH
SWING SCREENING
24 HOURS LESSONS INCLUDING ON COURSE LESSONS
2 X 18 HOLES PROFESSIONAL COACHING ON COURSE
UNLIMITED USE OF PG ACADEMY FACILITIES INCL THE TRACKMAN RANGE
UNLIMITED GOLF AT ATALAYA OLD & NEW COURSE
PRIVATE COACHING INC. TRACKMAN 4
UNLIMITED PRACTICE BALLS AT PG ACADEMY 
APPAREL OF PG ELITE TEAM

ADD ONS
RENTAL CAR

1 MONTH - 8H LESSONS
1 MONTH - 12H LESSONS
1 MONTH - 24H LESSONS
3 MONTH - 8H LESSONS
3 MONTH - 12H LESSONS
3 MONTH - 24H LESSONS

PRICES FROM

PER PERSON SHARING

€2620
€2950
€3890
€7370
€8270
€10970

*HOURS PER MONTH




