

ELITE PROGRAM PACKAGES

Stay in Marbella at a Private Apartment



PACKAGE INCLUDED

- 28 NIGHTS ACCOMODATION IN 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
- PRE PROGRAM INTERVIEW
- BODY SCREENING BY FITNESS COACH
- **SWING SCREENING**
- 24 HOURS LESSONS INCLUDING ON COURSE LESSONS
- 2 X 18 HOLES PROFESSIONAL COACHING ON COURSE
- UNLIMITED USE OF PG ACADEMY FACILITIES INCLITHE TRACKMAN RANGE
- UNLIMITED GOLF AT ATALAYA OLD 8 NEW COURSE
- PRIVATE COACHING INC. TRACKMAN 4
- UNLIMITED PRACTICE BALLS AT PG ACADEMY
- APPAREL OF PG ELITE TEAM

ADD ONS

RENTAL CAR

PRICES FROM

1 MONTH - 8H LESSONS	€2620
1 MONTH - 12H LESSONS	€2950
1 MONTH - 24H LESSONS	€3890
3 MONTH - 8H LESSONS	€7370
3 MONTH - 12H LESSONS	€8270
3 MONTH - 24H LESSONS	€10970
*HOURS PER MONTH	

PER PERSON SHARING